12V/0.8A Power Supply for Media Converters GGM 742xx
GGM CONV1208
  Warning !
  This picture does not show the exact color
ETIM 8 features
Voltage type of supply voltage : AC
1st secondary output voltage : 12 - 12
2nd secondary output voltage : 0 - 0
3rd secondary output voltage : 0 - 0
Max. output current 1 : 0.8 A
Secondary voltage adjustable : No
Short-circuit-proof : No
Rated supply voltage at AC 50 Hz : 0 - 0
Rated supply voltage at AC 60 Hz : 0 - 0
Rated supply voltage at DC : 0 - 0
Output voltage stabilized : No
Stabilized : No
Type of electric connection : Plug-in connection
Rail mounting possible : No
Wall mounting possible : No
Modular version : No
Direct mounting possible : No
Width : 25 mm
Height : 75 mm
Depth : 50 mm
Suitable for safety functions : No
SIL according to IEC 61508 : None
Performance level according to EN ISO 13849-1 : None
Degree of protection (IP) : Other
Degree of protection (NEMA) : Other
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1